3-vietigs divans - Silla (Ar velas kasti) 1029,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

260

104

96

45

60/80
Velas kaste
Balta

Balta

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
23162-3-79883281
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